
AAIDERSO'V AROTHERS BA'VX

vrsA
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

Account Number:

Summary of Account Acti
Previous Balance
Paymenls
Oth€r Credits
Other Debits
Purchases
Cash Advances
Fees Charged
lnterest Charged

+
+
+

$ 4,832.20
4,43220

0.00
0.00

s,683 32
0.00

20.00
0.00

NEW BALANCE s 5,703.32

Credit Limit

Available Credit
Available Cash
Amount Disputed
Statement Closing Date

Days in Billing Cycle

$ 30,000.00
23,913.00

24,296.6
0.00

o2t6/17
28

Statement Closing Date:
February 06, 2017

New Ealance

Total Minimum Payrnent Due

Paymeot Due Dale

$ 5,703.32

s5703.32

03/03/17

Late Payrnent Warning: IF WE DO NOT RECEIVE YOUR
MINIMUM PAYMENT 8Y THE DATE LISTED ABOVE. YOU MAY
HAVE TO PAY A LATE FEE UP TO $18,

Contact lnformation

\

+
sc

$

custcnier Service: (6C0) 423-7503
Report Lost or Stolen Card: (727) 570-4a81
Afrer Hours: (866) 604-0381

Please send Billing lnquiries and Cor,espondence to:
CUSTOMER SERVICE PO BOX 30495 TAMPA, Ft 33630

. THE TOTAL FINANCE CHARGE PAID ON YOUR ACCOUNT DURING THE PAST YEAR
' wAS. .$ 0.00

THIS MONTH YOU HAVE BEEN ASSESSED YOUR ANNUAL FEE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT ANNUAL FEE
INFORMATION

MANAGE YOUR CARD ACCOUNT ONLINE IT'S FREE! IT'S EASY! SIIVIPLY GO TO WWW,MYCARDSTATEMENT,COM AND
ENROLL IN OUR ONLINE SERVICE YOU CAN REVIEW ACCOUNT INFORMATION, TRACK SPENDING, SET ALERT SERVICE
NOTIFICATIONS, DOWNLOAD FILES, AND MUCH MORE. MANAGING YOUR ACCOUNT IS FAST, SECURE AND EASY WITH
MYCARDSTATEMENT,COM, ENROLL TODAY!

NOTICE:coNTll.JUED ON PAGE 3
Pase 1 of 3

PLEASE DETACII COUPoN AND REfURN PAYMEIIT UStNc fltE EN.LoSED ENVELOPE , ALLOII UP TC I AA|S i:Ofi RECifii

AccounI NumberANDERSON BROTHERS BANK
101 NORTH MAIN STREET
MULLTNS SC 29574 - 2727

Total Minimum .

Pafr*nt Ouc

$5703 32

:

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
Closiog Date

o2t06t17

New Balance

$5,703 32

Payment Due Date

0aau17 $

I\IAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO

t,,il,,,il,,1t,,,,il,it,,,,,il,,,,il,,il,,,,il,,il,,,,il,,il,t
VISA

P0 BOX 30131
TAMPA FL 33630.3131

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

719 N MAIN STREET
MARTON SC 2957'l ,2517

-lrodl
L-,-,

BI/

Payment lnformation

Visit us on the web at:
$/\,./w WCardStatement.com

Please Mail Your Payments to:
vtsA Po Box 3013't TAMPA FL 33630-3131
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MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

Account Number:
Statement Closing Date.

February 06, 2017

14tAA/
33 95

101 339700900121 AS ll,l

01/13

0r14

01t17

01t17

01/18

01111

01t17

01/18

01/18

01/19

01/19

01n I

01/19

01122

01r22

01t25

01m

01/26

01/26

01n'l

0i/Ji
01n1

01/3 i

n?,n1

0za1

02t01

02101

02101

02101

0201

o2ta2

0:l'0J

on4

02104

02n4

0115
01/15

01/18

01/18

01/18

01/19

01/19

01n9

01n0

0r20

0120

0120

01t22

0123

01m

01t26

0126

a1nl
01m

0 r29

02t01

02101

0'u02

02/n2

02n2

02n2
02t02

02/03

02n]3

02/03

02J03

02Jt5

02/05

A: 5

021c6

5411

5912

5411

5411

5199

5943

869S

3504

8299

5411

5331

5812

3695

36S5

5411

5411

5411

3665

5411

5111

5411

8639

5999

5411

5331

5814

9399

9390

5411

5712

3695

3695

5814

2122638701 41000061 1 15S0

216921 670 1 4000092835895

24445m701040m56289341

24445m70 18400056289424

244939870 1 82072086001 09

24445747018500241 337664

246393701890m1 77m210

24755427018160187485705

24001 757019206729501 391

2449215701 9894871 198832

24445N7A20/0ff51072254

2423 1 687020837000065 1 24

2401339702000281 1621 1 16

24692167022000938757410

216921 67022000938757568

2441500702640m57256 1 58

2444500702640005725642

244273370267200 1 7043690

240 1 3397027003838003398

24445007028400062269020

2445501 7031 1 41000483171

2444500703240m554U31 45

2463923703290001 9000006

246921 670rtTIr0:178474326

2444500703340m57385768

24.4 45007033m0406300482

24445007033000406300557

24001 757033206729m1072

24001 757033206729802551

24001 75703320i7298m735

24445007034400058024308

24492157034740235469636

246921 6703500048281 5346

246921670350004828 15601

24231m7m62m588400019

PARROTTCANVAS NC

WAI .MART *1829 MULLINS SC

Atr,tAZG+ MKTPLACE PMTS

AMZN COMAILL WA

WM SUPERCENTER #586

CONWAY SC

WM SUPERCENTER 1829

MULLINS SC

JONES SCI-IOOL SUPPLY

COLUMBIA SC

OFFICE DEPO] #2179

CONWAY SC

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO

8017988380 SC

HILTON HOTELS MYRTLE

MYRTLE BEACH SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHE

803-771.0131SC
WINTHROP UNIVERSITY

801323,4032 SC

WM SUPERCENTER 
'1829MULLINS SC

FAMILY DOI1AR #,4658

MARION SC

CICIS PIZZAFLORENCE
FLORENCE SC

EI\,IBASSY SUITES N CHRLS

NORTH CIIARLES SC

EMBASSY SUITES N CHRLS

NORTH CHARTES SC

WM SUPERCENTER X18A
MULLINS SC

WIV SUPERCENTER#1829
MULLINS SC

FOOD LION 11597 MARION SC

HAMPTON ll$\l DOWNTOWN HIST

803.2312000SC
WM SUPERCENTER #1829

I\,IULLINS SC

WAL.MART #1829 MULLINS SC

WM SUPERCENIER }1829
I\,IULLINS SC

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSMNTIO
803,7988380 SC

THE CONTAINER STORE
800.733,3532 rX
WII4 SUPERCENTER 1829

fulULLINS SC

DOLTAR TREE MULLINS SC

LITTLE CAESARS 1759 MO6
MARION SC

SLED BACKGROUND CHE

801771{131SC
SLED BACKGROUND CHE

8037714131SC
SLED BACKGROUND CHE
803-771{131SC
WIV SUPERCENTER #IB2S
MULLII]S SC

sO 'PUPPYRESCUEINC 7lu &Cd
I ULLINS SC

EMEASSY SUITES N CHRLS
NORIH CHARLES SC

EMBASSY SUITES N CHRLS
NORTH CHARLES SC
PtzzA HUI $1172
IIIARION SC

3407 y'

714tF/

5m 16,/

1537/

195

70s a

26 00

25 00

35 61

1128/

3S7 97

153 18

153 18

83 42./

89 07

15 21,/
543 58 .

1251/

8C 01

25 78/

195 0C

105 84

21132,/

10w/
t41v

26 00

26 00

26m

159 33

60 74

385 82

181 56

Reference NumberMCC Code AmounlTrans Date Post Date

131lf/
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ITARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
]ARD ,I

\ccount Number:

CURRENT

PURCHASES
CASH
TOIAL

ued

IlIYRTLE

Statement Closing Date:
February 06, 2017

Amounl

17021/

Trans Date MCC Code

02/06 3695

01t26 0m0

Plan Description ICM] Balance Subject to
lnterest Rate

MYRTLE BEACH SC

24692167036000062784515 EMBASSY SU1TES N CHRLS

NORTH CHARLES SC

Payments. Adiu.irnents lnd Olhers
74121637026001101703458 PAYMENT THAN(YOU

TOTAL PAYIilENTS OR ADJUSTMENTS
Fees

74121637037040037060408 ANNUAL FEE

TOTAL FEES TOR THIS PERIOD

lnlcrGd Chargcd
TOTAL INTEREST FOR Ti{IS PERICC

2017 Totals Yea. To Date

Total Fees Charged in 2017

Total lnterest Charged ifl 2O17

$2000

$ 0.00

Annual Percentage Rate
(APRX

lnterest
Charge'l

G

G
$ o.oo

$ 0.00

1.50000/6

1.5000%

18.0006

18.00%

0 00%

$ 000
$ 000
$ 000

1 ICM Inlsrest Charge Melhodr See reverse side of Page 1 for explanalion.
2 Your Ahnual Percentage Rale (APR) is lhe annual inleresl rale on yoLlr aocounl.

M = Variable Rate lf yoo have a variable rale accounl th6 periodic rale and Annual Percentage Rate (APR) may vary

Post Date Reference Number

4 83220
483220.

02/cf 0000

Periodic
Rate

5

$

s

20m
20 00

0m

I


